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 Staff Member Name 
Fathi Arshaid Mohammed Shdeifat 

 

 
Email: fshdifat@zu.edu.jo 

 

General Major/ Specialization 
 

Academic Rank: 
 
Membership: 

  

  

  

  

Qualifications: 
PhD Arabic language / literature and criticism - Yarmouk University  

Master of Arabic Language - Al-Bayt University  

Bachelor of Arabic Language - Yarmouk University  

  

 
Professional Objective(s): 
 
Teaching Experience: 

 to From # 

Al - Bayt University 
200
9 

2009 1 

Zarqa University - 2014 2 

   3 
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Publications: 

Year/ Issue 
(Vol/No) 

Publisher Title # 

 Acceptable for publication 
Hassan bin Thabit poetry 1.  

  
Cash standards at Ibn Qutaiba 

 
2.  

  
Print and workmanship 

 
3.  

 
 

Paradoxes and objections are a 
term 

 

4.  

  
Narrated by Ali bin Ubaida al - 

Rihani 
5.  

   6.  

   7.  
   8.  

   9.  
   .10 

Books: 
Year Publisher Book Title # 

2010 
Ministry of Culture - Jordan 

Alienation in the hair of the 

thieves and thieves until the end 
of the fourth century AH 

1.  

   2.  
   3.  

   4.  
   5.  

   6.  
   7.  
   8.  

   9.  
   .10 
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Translated Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 
   1.  

   2.  
   3.  
   4.  

   5.  
   6.  

   7.  
   8.  

   9.  
   .10 

 
Atricles: 
 

Year Publisher Article Title # 
  

 1.  

   2.  
   3.  

   4.  
   5.  

   6.  
   7.  
   8.  

   9.  
   .10 

 

 
Conferences: 

Conference Organizing Institution Paper Title # 
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   1.  

   2.  

   3.  
   4.  

   5.  
   6.  

   7.  
   8.  

   9.  
   .10 

 

 
Supervision of Theses: 

Student Name Thesis Title University Year # 
   

 1.  

    2.  
    3.  

    4.  
    5.  

    6.  
    7.  
    8.  

    9.  
    .10 

 

 
Community Service Activities 

Activity Duartion # 
  1 

  2 

  3 

  4 
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Personal Information 

 

 

Fathi Arshaid 
Mohammed Shdeifat 
 

Name 

 
Manshiyet Bani 
Hassan / 5/7/1956 
 

Place and 
Date of Birth 

 
Jordanian 
 

Nationality 

 
 

Married 
Marital 
Status 

 
Mafraq - Mounia Bani 
Hassan 

Address 

 1303 فرعي 0096253821100
 Work Tel 

No. 
0788191242  Mobile: 

 131.11:    الرمز البريدي5468:ب.ص
 Postal 

Address 


